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E�cient performance for tough cleaning tasks with advanced pressure 
technology and an eco-friendly design.
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Product Size & Specifications
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DJB-200 High-Pressure Jet Washer is a powerful and efficient cleaning solution featuring 
advanced pressure technology and an eco-friendly design for maximum performance.

Speed

Water Tank11L/Min

130Bar

Battery

1.5Kw

48V

3000Rpm

65Kg

200L

4-5h

1200x800x700mm

15mtr

Pressure

Flow Rate

Fuel

Power

Voltage

Weight

Working Time

Product Size

Hose Length

800mm

1200mm

700mm
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Key Points 

High Pressure
Delivers powerful cleaning for demanding tasks, making it ideal for stubborn 
dirt and grime.

200L Tank Capacity 
Supports extended cleaning sessions without frequent refills, maximizing 
efficiency.

Advanced Pressure Technology
Ensures deep and thorough cleaning with consistent performance.

Eco-Friendly Design 
Minimizes water and energy usage, promoting sustainability.

Durable Construction
Built for heavy-duty industrial use, ensuring longevity.

Battery-Powered
Cordless convenience with a long-lasting battery for extended use and flexible 
cleaning.

User-Friendly Controls
Simplifies operation for both beginners and professionals.

Efficient Performance
Balances power and efficiency for cost-effective cleaning.
Low Maintenance: Designed for hassle-free upkeep, reducing downtime.



Efficient Power Washing on the Go
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Experience unmatched cleaning performance with our high-pressure jet washer—designed 
for mobility and heavy-duty tasks.
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Powerful pressure and efficient performance with a 200L tank for 
demanding cleaning tasks.

DJB-200 High-Pressure Jet Washer



Applied to Multiple Scenarios
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Efficiently handles various tasks such as garden irrigation, car washing, farmland spraying, 
and breeding farm cleaning with powerful performance.

Garden irrigation

Breeding car washing

Household car washing

Farmland spraying
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Dynaclean – Redefining Cleaning Excellence
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